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RANCH STYLE BRONC RIDING

PLACE
Money

Won

CRA Points
AverageRound1 Round2 Round3

AARON EMERY1 12 81 75 81 237 $1,580.00

WYATT BAHAM2 10 77 73 78 228 $948.00

EVAN FRUGE3 8 79 69 77 225 $632.00

BRANDON BONIN4 6 72 69 0 141

BRAXTON LUQUETTE5 4 74 0 0 74

COLTON BERGEAUX 0 0 0 0

TIEDOWN ROPING

PLACE
Money

Won

CRA Points
AverageRound1 Round2 Round3

JACE GILBERT1 20 11.5 7.59 9.08 28.17 $1,743.00

BRANT PATOUT2 18 10.66 9.77 11.67 32.10 $1,203.50

SCOTTY MAHLER3 16 10.84 13.47 13.09 37.40 $788.50

JOHN BLACKMER4 14 10.08 10.84 18.46 39.38 $415.00

BRAXTON COMEAUX5 12 10.86 12.25 18.09 41.20

CODY SIMON6 10 13.86 16.65 14.21 44.72

CHAD COMEAUX7 8 13.28 24.84 11.28 49.40

COLT GUILLOT8 6 10.51 999 8.71 119.22

DOMINIC BROUSSARD9 4 12.83 10.59 999 123.42

STEVEN LEE10 2 10.05 13.6 999 123.65

BLAKE CHAUVIN11 999 9.22 999 209.22

LANCE BERNARD12 11.11 999 999 211.11

JORDAN FABRE 999 999 999 999.00

KALE COMEAUX 999 999 999 999.00
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CHUTE DOGGING

PLACE
Money

Won

CRA Points
AverageRound1 Round2 Round3

KALE COMEAUX1 20 3.01 2.75 3.13 8.89 $1,743.00

DUSTY PURVIS2 18 3.48 3.6 4.68 11.76 $1,203.50

ADRIAN SAM3 16 4.56 4.39 3.6 12.55 $788.50

COLE DECUIR4 14 4.63 4.25 4.71 13.59 $415.00

KALEB DOUGET5 12 3.66 3.25 7.05 13.96

ARMOND ZAMBRANO6 10 3.67 3.36 9.72 16.75

CODY SIMON7 8 3.49 11.66 3.56 18.71

DILLON MORIN8 6 13.28 3.14 3.46 19.88

ISAAC TEMPLE9 4 999 3.89 4.92 108.81

TERRY BRIGGS10 2 999 3.11 10.8 113.91

PAUL ABSHIRE11 10.07 7.77 999 117.84

RICKEY DECUIR12 17.65 999 6.35 124.00

MATTHEW EAGLIN13 999 999 2.36 202.36

ETHAN COMEAUX14 2.69 999 999 202.69

JEFF HEBERT15 7.53 999 999 207.53

BREAKAWAY ROPING

PLACE
Money

Won

CRA Points
AverageRound1 Round2 Round3

JENNIFER LEGE1 20 2.68 3.05 2.86 8.59 $1,743.00

CHLOE AUSTIN2 18 5.45 6.44 5.42 17.31 $1,203.50

HERMAN STEVENS3 16 2.28 2.28 999 104.56 $788.50

KAMRYN DUNCAN4 14 999 2.28 3.44 105.72 $415.00

ELLA KAY5 12 999 12.64 2.01 114.65

CAROLINE FONTENOT6 10 999 12.54 2.46 115.00

ADELINE VIDRINE7 8 999 999 2.03 202.03

ASHLEA W PIERCE8 6 999 999 2.62 202.62

HADLEIGH C SMITH9 4 999 999 2.79 202.79

EMILY JOHNSON10 2 999 2.94 999 202.94

JILLIAN FONTENOT11 999 13.36 999 213.36

FAITH DUBOIS 999 999 999 999.00

TANZI STAFFORD 999 999 999 999.00

LANE THIBODEAUX 999 999 999 999.00
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BARREL RACING

PLACE
Money

Won

CRA Points
AverageRound1 Round2 Round3

STEELY JORDAN1 20 46.07015.353 15.435 15.282 $1,875.72

LEXI LEGE2 18 46.86616.147 15.299 15.42 $1,295.14

TRUDY BULLIARD3 16 47.08515.652 15.703 15.73 $848.54

LESLIE KENNEDY4 14 47.08915.62 15.847 15.622 $446.60

KACY CARTER5 12 47.14215.812 15.718 15.612

LOGAN KRIEG6 10 48.82516.231 16.328 16.266

PRESLIE WATSON7 8 49.68516.126 17.366 16.193

BROOKE BARBER8 6 50.60515.741 14.946 19.918

KALA MAURITZ9 4 50.75715.776 14.86 20.121

JANA RIBES10 2 51.08815.642 15.325 20.121

MICHELLE BLANCHET11 51.48315.64 15.322 20.521

JENNIFER VAN MOL12 51.78417.525 17.049 17.21

MEGAN BURSON13 53.06316.151 15.979 20.933

STACEY TATE14 55.57515.225 20.123 20.227

ADDISON KRIEG15 59.29815.846 16.192 27.26

BULL RIDING

PLACE
Money

Won

CRA Points
AverageRound1 Round2 Round3

LOGAN STEVENS1 16 0 79 85 164 $4,032.00

TREY MARTINEZ2 14 0 79 0 79 $2,688.00

FERNANDO CARDENAS 0 0 0 0

BRODY POTTER 0 0 0 0

BRANT MARSHALL 0 0 0 0

KONNER DECUIRE 0 0 0 0

CADE DAVIS 0 0 0 0

JOSEPH GALLAHUE 0 0 0 0
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TEAM ROPING

PLACE
Money

Won

CRA Points
AverageRound1 Round2 Round3

DILLON GREEN1 20 7.1 5.87 6.06 19.03 $1,807.26

CLAY GREEN1 20 7.1 5.87 6.06 19.03 $1,807.26

STRAN SMITH2 18 6.01 7.43 15.69 29.13 $1,247.87

DUSTY PURVIS2 18 6.01 7.43 15.69 29.13 $1,247.87

KOLBY JOHNSON3 16 8.76 16.97 19.13 44.86 $817.57

KAYSON LASYONE3 16 8.76 16.97 19.13 44.86 $817.57

GABE DUBOIS4 14 6.73 6.31 999 113.04 $430.30

JOHN DAVID (JD) DUBO4 14 6.73 6.31 999 113.04 $430.30

BLAISE FREY5 12 999 6.23 8.59 114.82

RUDY AUSTIN5 12 999 6.23 8.59 114.82

TREY PICOU6 10 999 12.5 6.23 118.73

CADE BRISTER6 10 999 12.5 6.23 118.73

COLT CARRIER7 8 999 18.72 21.97 140.69

ROPER PITTMAN7 8 999 18.72 21.97 140.69

COLT FISHER8 6 999 5.09 999 205.09

ISAIAH (IKE) PERKINS8 6 999 5.09 999 205.09

JACE GILBERT9 4 999 5.88 999 205.88

JED SIBLEY9 4 999 5.88 999 205.88

WILL SUTHERLAND10 2 999 999 6.47 206.47

GENTRY SILVER10 2 999 999 6.47 206.47

JAKE BREAUX11 8.43 999 999 208.43

ZEB CORKERN11 8.43 999 999 208.43

RIC LEBLANC12 999 9.6 999 209.60

ANDREW PAUL12 999 9.6 999 209.60

COLE STEIB13 999 15.84 999 215.84

RODERICK LEDUFF JR13 999 15.84 999 215.84

LOGAN ESPEY 999 999 999 999.00

CODY SMITH 999 999 999 999.00

RICKEY DECUIR 999 999 999 999.00

BRITT BULLER 999 999 999 999.00
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